Name of Corporate Debtor: Radiance Properties (India) Private Limited

Annexure-1

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 27.01.2023

List of Secured financial creditors

List of stakeholders as on:

15-10-2024

(Amount in Rs)

Total

1,22,76,29,883

1,22,76,29,883

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount of any
5. . . Amount covered . efher . Amount | % share in total otmt of mutual dues, |Amount of claim ount of cl Remarks, if
No | Name of the creditor Date of . Amount of claim . X security interest Details of X Contingent . under
. Amount claimed s Nature of Claim by Security L e s covered by [amount of claims . that may be set rejected . . any
Receipt admitted relinquished | Security interest . Claim verification
Interest guarantee admitted off
(Yes/No)
Pegasus Asset Secured
1 |Reconstructions Pvt 24.02.2023 1,22,76,29,883 1,22,76,29,883 | X . 1,22,76,29,883 Yes L&B, P&M, CA 0 99.48 0| E 0| None
Led Financial Claim
1,22,76,29,883 - 99.48 0 - 0




